260    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
*Depending on availability
Stainless steel spur gear
SSG
ØM
ØP
ØD 12 13
25

0,37
Torque and power indication
Nm
kW
StS
304L brass fibre
For 50 teeth at 1000 rpm
stainless steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
304L stainless steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -12% On request
Teeth pcd Outside Boss Bore Price each
 Part number Z ØP ØD ØM ØA 1 to 5
SSG1.5-12-304L 12 18 21 14 8 28,18 F
SSG1.5-15-304L 15 22,5 25,5 18 8 30,97 F
SSG1.5-16-304L 16 24 27 20 10 32,30 F
SSG1.5-18-304L 18 27 30 20 10 36,36 F
SSG1.5-20-304L 20 30 33 20 10 38,63 F
SSG1.5-22-304L 22 33 36 20 10 42,74 F
SSG1.5-24-304L 24 36 39 25 10 44,73 F
SSG1.5-30-304L 30 45 48 25 10 56,51 F
SSG1.5-32-304L 32 48 51 25 10 60,71 F
SSG1.5-36-304L 36 54 57 30 15 69,79 F
SSG1.5-40-304L 40 60 63 40 15 74,12 F
SSG1.5-44-304L 44 66 69 40 15 74,28 F
SSG1.5-46-304L 46 69 72 40 15 77,50 F
SSG1.5-48-304L 48 72 75 40 15 80,97 F
SSG1.5-50-304L 50 75 78 40 15 112,40 F
SSG1.5-54-304L 54 81 84 40 15 112,40 F
SSG1.5-56-304L 56 84 87 40 15 112,40 F
SSG1.5-60-304L 60 90 93 40 15 154,48 F
SSG1.5-64-304L 64 96 99 40 15 154,48 F
SSG1.5-66-304L 66 99 102 40 15 177,20 F
SSG1.5-70-304L 70 105 108 40 15 177,20 F
 Gears available up to this size 
SSG1.5-298-304L 298 447 450 Dimensions: contact us on request
Our other products
DOMI80
Domino 80 adjustable
slide, Slide DOMILINE